

Kansas Corporation Commission Oil & Gas Conservation Division

1155188

Form ACO-1 June 2009 Form Must Be Typed Form must be Signed All blanks must be Filled

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

OPERATOR: License #	API No. 15				
Name:	Spot Description:				
Address 1:	SecTwpS. R 🗌 East 🗌 West				
Address 2:	Feet from North / South Line of Section				
City:	Feet from East / West Line of Section				
Contact Person:	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:				
Phone: ()	□NE □NW □SE □SW				
CONTRACTOR: License #	County:				
Name:	Lease Name: Well #:				
Wellsite Geologist:	Field Name:				
Purchaser:	Producing Formation:				
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: Kelly Bushing:				
New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: Plug Back Total Depth:				
Oil WSW SWD SIOW Gas D&A ENHR SIGW OG GSW Temp. Abd. CM (Coal Bed Methane) Cathodic Other (Core, Expl., etc.):	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: Feet Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?				
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:					
Operator:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)				
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth: Deepening Re-perf. Conv. to ENHR Conv. to SWD Conv. to GSW	Chloride content: ppm Fluid volume: bbls Dewatering method used:				
Plug Back: Plug Back Total Depth	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:				
□ Commingled Permit #:	Operator Name:				
GSW Permit #:	County: Permit #:				
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or Recompletion Date					

AFFIDAVIT

I am the affiant and I hereby certify that all requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.

Submitted Electronically

KCC Office Use ONLY						
Letter of Confidentiality Received						
Date:						
Confidential Release Date:						
Wireline Log Received						
Geologist Report Received						
UIC Distribution						
ALT I I II Approved by: Date:						

Side Two

1155188

Operator Name:			Lease Name: _			_ Well #:		
Sec Twp	S. R	East West	County:					
time tool open and clo	sed, flowing and shut es if gas to surface tes	d base of formations per -in pressures, whether s st, along with final chart(well site report.	shut-in pressure rea	ached static level,	hydrostatic press	sures, bottom he	ole temperature, fluid	
Drill Stem Tests Taken Yes No (Attach Additional Sheets)				Log Formation (Top), De			Sample	
Samples Sent to Geological Survey		Nan	Name		Тор	Datum		
Cores Taken Electric Log Run Electric Log Submitted (If no, Submit Copy)	d Electronically	Yes No Yes No Yes No						
List All E. Logs Run:								
		CASING Report all strings set-		lew Used termediate, producti	on, etc.			
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set (In O.D.)	Weight Lbs. / Ft.	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives	
	1	ADDITIONAL	_ _ CEMENTING / SQ	UEEZE RECORD	I			
Purpose: Perforate Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone	Depth Top Bottom	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives				
Shots Per Foot	PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Set/Type Specify Footage of Each Interval Perforated			Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cement Squeeze Record (Amount and Kind of Material Used) Dep				
TUBING RECORD:	Size:	Set At:	Packer At:	Liner Run:	Yes No			
Date of First, Resumed	Production, SWD or EN	HR. Producing Met	hod:		other (Explain)			
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil E	Bbls. Gas	Mcf Wa	ter Bl	ols. (Gas-Oil Ratio	Gravity	
DISPOSITIO	Used on Lease	Open Hole		ly Comp. Con	nmingled mit ACO-4)	PRODUCTIO	N INTERVAL:	



REMIT TO

Consolidated Oil Well Services, LLC Dept. 970 P.O. Box 4346 Houston, TX 77210-4346

MAIN OFFICE P.O. Box 884 Chanute, KS 66720 620/431-9210 • 1-800/467-8676 Fax 620/431-0012

INVOICE Invoice # 261557 Invoice Date: 08/22/2013 Terms: 0/0/30, n/30Page

VEENKER RESOURCES, INC.

P.O. BOX 14339

APPROVED By Wark OKLAHOMA CITY, OK (405) 751-1414

LOCKWOOD #30,31,32,33,34 48560

32-22-21 08-19-2013

Part Number Description Qty Unit Price Total 1275 15% HCL 375.00 1.7500 656.25 1202 ACID INHIBITOR 50.0000 1.25 62.50 1219B STIMOIL FBA (SR-445) 2.50 65.0000 162.50 1268 CITY WATER 16500.00 .0173 285.45 1215A KCL (1/1000) 18.00 38.3300 689.94 FRAC GEL 1231 480.00 9.0000 4320.00 1208 BREAKER LEB4-ESA 14-GB10 1.25 200.0000 250.00 1205A BIOCIDE (AMA-35-D-P) (DR 13.00 30.0000 390.00 7/8" RUBBER BALL SEALERS 4326 113.00 3.0000 339.00 .2500 2104A 16/30 BROWN SAND 1500.00 375.00 2102 12/20 BROWN SAND 9700.00 2619.00 .2700 Description Hours Unit Price Total WATER TRANSPORT (FRAC) T - 904.00 120.00 480.00 T-91 WATER TRANSPORT (FRAC) 4.00 120.00 480.00 458 PROPANT DELIVERY 1.00 315.00 315.00 521 MINIMUM ACID SPOTTING CHARGE 5.00 375.00 1875.00 521 MILEAGE CHARGE (ONE WAY) 1.00 200.00 200.00 524 MINIMUM COMBO CHARGE 1000 HP UNIT 1.00 2300.00 2300.00 524 MINIMUM COMBO CHARGE 1000 HP UNIT 1.00 2070.00 2070.00 MINIMUM COMBO CHARGE 1000 HP UNIT 524 1.00 2070.00 2070.00 524 MINIMUM COMBO CHARGE 1000 HP UNIT 2.00 1250.00 2500.00 524 FRAC VALVES (2" OR 3") 5.00 100.00 500.00 BALL INJECTOR .00 524 5.00 .00 MILEAGE CHARGE (ONE WAY) 524 1.00 200.00 200.00 T-221 WATER TRANSPORT (FRAC) 480.00 4.00 120.00

10149.64 Freight: .00 Tax: 47.77 AR Parts: 23667.41

.00 Total: .00 Misc: Labor: 23667.41 Sublt: .00 Supplies: .00 Change:

RECEIVED AUG 2 6 2013

Signed Date



260651

LOCATION OKDAWO KS
FOREMAN Fred Made

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720 620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676

FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT CEMENT

020 101 0210 0		•		05111511	•			
DATE	CUSTOMER#	WELL	NAME & NUM	BER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
7,17.13	8529	Lock W.	rod #3	2 VRI	SE 32	22	al	AN
CUSTOMER		-	_					
Vees	Ker Re	SOURCES	Inc	1	TRUCK#	DRIVER	TRUCK#	DRIVER
MAILING ADDRE	SS			1	בוד	Fre Wad		
ρ , o	Box 14	STATE			495	Kei Cax		
CITY		STATE	ZIP CODE	7	319	DerMas		
Oklahon	an Cidu	OK	73/13	l	548	wil Max		
JOB TYPE 1/2		HOLE SIZE	54/8	_ HOLE DEPTH		CASING SIZE & W	FIGHT 275	5116
CASING DEPTH	77	DRILL PIPE	<u>.</u>	TUBING_	- 0			E O F
		SLURRY VOL_			k	CEMENT LEFT in	OTHER	01
SLURRY WEIGH				_				Fix
	<u>4.94 BB</u> C					RATE_SBPM		N1 1
					lation. N			
Mit X					1/5" Kal			
to su	vface. E	lush po	1mp x	Ines c	Jean Di	splace2-2	E"Rubbe	<u>~</u>
plug	to To.	Presse	ive to	£00 #	PSI Relea	se pross	ure to s	iet
Floor	· Value.		Dr Ca			<u>'</u>		
		•		0				
Notion	1 Custo	mer Su	polied	2. 25" 2	lubber P	lucs.		
	,		<i></i>			1		
<u> </u>	Gown D	11/1/20				7.000	adu	
///C	(204450-12	7. 11.44				1-400	aan	
ACCOUNT	CUANTY	- UNITO	25	CONDICTION	LOEDWICES DD	DUCT		
CODE	QUANITY	or UNITS	DE	SCRIPTION OF	SERVICES or PRO	150001	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
5401			PUMP CHARG	<u> </u>		495		108500
5404		45mi	MILEAGE			495		189 00
5402	84	19'	Cass	Looto	a.			NC
5407	Mini	W. sha	Ton 0	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *		548		36800
55000		2/2/25	80 B		Truck	369		225
3330		2.1.5	100	V V				pac
		9						
1126		915/45	10mc	Comen	¥			1787-25
[118B		20 *		fon Ca	·L			2200
1110 A		455#	KolS	eal				20930
4402		7		Rubber	Alor Cus	tomer Supplie	Ч	pic
					7			
						130	ompletet	
							3	
						7 1 00	0415054	18
Ravin 3737	L					7.1.5%	SALES TAX ESTIMATED	155 18
	11 0	2-	1.				TOTAL	40507
AUTHORIZTION	unde	Ma	2	TITLE			DATE	
A THE RESTOR								

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this f